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Q1A/Q1B. Decided Voters Leaners Included

Decided Voters Leaners Included

Detailed Tables

The The New
Progressive The Wildrose . The Liberal The Alberta
: . Democratic
Conservative Alliance Party Party Party
Party (NDP)
Party
Q) (K) L (M) (N) ©)
Base: Excluding DK and Would not vote respondents (n=668) (n=159) (n=146) (n=271) (n=56) (n=26) (n=10)
The Progressive Conservative Party 24% 100% - - - - -
The Wildrose Alliance Party 26% - 100% - - - -
The New Democratic Party (NDP) 37% - - 100% - - -
The Liberal Party 9% - - - 100% - -
The Alberta Party 3% - - - - 100% -
Some other party 1% - - - - - 100%
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Detailed Tables

Q2. And when it comes to your vote preference, which is likely to happen between now and the end of voting on Election Day? Which is closest to your own view...?

The

Decided Voters Leaners Included

to another party choice

Progressive The Wildrose Lt New The Liberal The Alberta
: . Democratic
Conservative Alliance Party Party Party
Party (NDP)
Party
Q) (K) L (M) (N) ©)
Base: Support any parties (n=668) (n=159) (n=146) (n=271) (n=56) (n=26) (n=10)
| am dead set_ln my voting choice and nothing will 5206 54% 64% 51% 25% 31% 33%
change my mind
| still haven't fully made up my mind and | could switch 48% 16% 36% 49% 75% 70% 67%
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Q3. Which party would you vote for second if you were forced to make a choice?

The

Decided Voters Leaners Included

Detailed Tables

Progressive The Wildrose Lt New The Liberal The Alberta
Total . : Democratic
Conservative Alliance Party Party Party
Party (NDP)
Party
Q) (K) L (M) (N) ©)
Base: Support any parties (n=668) (n=159) (n=146) (n=271) (n=56) (n=26) (n=10)
The Progressive Conservative Party 12% - 21% 14% 17% 10% -
The Wildrose Alliance Party 21% 33% - 29% 20% 15% 28%
The New Democratic Party (NDP) 18% 19% 33% - 38% 49% 33%
The Liberal Party 17% 13% 9% 31% - 19% -
The Alberta Party 9% 7% 15% 8% 2% - 9%
Some other party 5% 4% 2% 5% 8% 4% 24%
Would not vote/None/Would spoil ballot 2% 2% 5% 1% - - -
(DK/NS) 15% 23% 16% 12% 15% 4% 6%
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Q4A. And, who do you think will actually win the election next Tuesday night after all of the votes are counted?

The

Decided Voters Leaners Included

Detailed Tables

Progressive The Wildrose Lt New The Liberal The Alberta
Total . : Democratic
Conservative Alliance Party Party Party
Party (NDP)
Party
Q) (K) L (M) (N) ©)
Base: All respondents (n=761) (n=159) (n=146) (n=271) (n=56) (n=26) (n=10)
The Progressive Conservative Party 50% 90% 43% 40% 43% 32% 15%
The Wildrose Alliance Party 17% 3% 50% 8% 6% 11% 35%
The New Democratic Party (NDP) 21% 5% 3% 47% 11% 25% 33%
The Liberal Party 3% 0% 0% 1% 29% 2% -
The Alberta Party 2% - - 0% 5% 26% 11%
Some other party 2% - - - - - 6%
(DK/NS) 5% 2% 4% 4% 7% 5% -




